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LIGURBIKE

Sorted on best lap time

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci

3 Turno Prove Libere Veloci

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:21:40

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

08/07/2018 12:20

Pos No. Last Name First Name Model/Engine Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Class
1 2 BARBERO Simone Ducati 11 14.709 V1000
2 27  MARCHESI Cristiano Yamaha 7 15117 0.408 0.408 V600
3 31 FORTI Stefano Kawasaki 12 15.398 0.689 0.281 V600
4 13  ARESTA Davide Suzuki 12 15.432 0.723 0.034 V1000
5 101 PICASSO Lorenzo Honda 6 15.733 1.024 0.301 V600
6 63  MARTINI Francesco Kawasaki 9 15.971 1.262 0.238 V600
7 86  REBECCHI Sergio Suzuki 1 16.494 1.785 0.523 V600
8 44  CIPRESSI Giuseppe Yamaha 7 16.733 2.024 0.239 V600
9 78  BENASSI Stefano Honda 8 16.763 2.054 0.030 V1000
10 83  ROSBOCH LTW Ezio Giuseppe Rosmoto 10 17.284 2.575 0.521 V600
1 15 MARAFFI Michele Triumph 4 17.402 2.693 0.118 V600
12 423 SPINETTI Luca Kawasaki 6 17.608 2.899 0.206 V600
13 29  RICCI Gabriele Suzuki 11 17.629 2.920 0.021 V1000
14 57  FUSTO Cesare Yamaha r3 8 17.719 3.010 0.090 V600
15 89  NARDI Emanuele Honda 6 18.052 3.343 0.333 V600
16 681 MASTRUZZO Martino Yamaha 7 18.164 3.455 0.112 V1000
17 53  MARESCA Vincenzo Honda 1 18411 3.702 0.247 V1000
18 72 GREGGIO William Ducati 8 18.757 4.048 0.346 V1000
19 65  SAPONE Alessandro Yamaha 8 19.032 4.323 0.275 V600
20 682 STURINI Giampiero Suzuki 5 19.549 4.840 0.517 V1000
21 222 CERRONE Andrea Yamaha 8 19.553 4.844 0.004 V600
22 218 STERNI Rossano Kawasaki 7 19.639 4.930 0.086 V600
23 23 FALCIN Cristian BMW 7 19.681 4.972 0.042 V1000
24 126 PORRO Valentino Ducati 4 19.718 5.009 0.037 V1000
25 21 BORTOLOTTI Mirko Honda 7 19.943 5.234 0.225 V600
26 39  LAVARINI Matteo Yamaha 10  20.181 5.472 0.238 V600
27 74 LEONI Luca Kawasaki 8 20.346 5.637 0.165 V600
28 174 RAGUSA Giuseppe Suzuki 1 20.404 5.695 0.058 V600
29 47 OLGIANI Andrea Yamaha 1 21.236 6.527 0.832 V600
30 17 TOSCANO Igor Honda 7 22722 8.013 1.486 V600
31 125 CAMPAGNOLILTW Fabrizio Kawasaki V600
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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